
1 John Booth M 100.10 100.06 99.08 299.24
2 Nigel Farrell M 99.04 99.05 100.05 298.14
3 Denva Wren M 97.05 100.10 100.06 297.21
4 Karl Ridgen M 99.06 100.05 96.02 295.13
5 Sandy Bennett M 99.07 97.04 98.07 294.18
6 Ryan Booth M 98.05 99.06 97.07 294.18
7 Cameron Gibbons M 97.03 99.07 97.05 293.15
8 Regan Cowe M 99.03 98.03 96.03 293.09
9 Stephanie McNair M 97.03 97.05 98.04 292.12
10 Gordon Wright M 96.04 97.05 98.05 291.14
11 Val Wadsworth M 95.04 98.06 96.06 289.16

1 Nate Woods A 100.06 99.04 100.07 299.17
2 Amelia Hughson A 99.05 98.05 100.07 297.17
3 John Keller A 100.07 97.03 98.06 295.16
4 Robert Dalzell A 97.04 99.09 98.05 294.18
5 Katherine Butt A 97.05 99.09 98.06 294.20
6 Oliver Mitchell A 97.05 96.04 100.06 293.15
7 John Greenhough A 97.05 96.05 98.06 291.16
8 Greg Menzies A 97.05 97.06 97.03 291.14
9 Albert Oberholzer A 96.01 97.07 98.05 291.13
10 Karl Newton A 95.04 97.05 98.05 290.14
11 Keith Brown A 93.01 98.05 99.05 290.11
12 Sheryl Guyton A 98.04 97.04 95.03 290.11
13 Colin Taylor A 97.02 97.03 96.03 290.08
14 John Coe A 96.02 96.03 97.03 289.08
15 Chris Kershaw A 96.05 97.05 95.03 288.13
16 Katelyn Wilson A 98.05 94.01 94.03 286.09
17 Eddie Millichamp A 96.06 93.03 96.02 285.11
18 Sarah Clifford A 92.00 97.05 94.03 283.08
19 Oliver Machill A 95.03 94.03 94.02 283.08
20 Bryan Tubb A 93.01 94.04 93.02 280.07

1 Meyah Greenhough B 97.08 98.05 99.08 294.21
2 Max Russell B 99.06 99.07 96.04 294.17
3 Georgyna Orchard B 97.04 97.04 99.06 293.14
4 Ryan Cornelius B 96.05 96.04 100.08 292.17
5 Elliot Percy B 96.03 98.06 98.04 292.13
6 Milo Unkovich B 95.03 99.05 97.04 291.12
7 William Halligan B 100.06 95.04 96.01 291.11
8 Rex Schroder B 96.01 96.03 99.06 291.10
9 Bill Stevenson B 94.02 97.04 100.03 291.09
10 Karren Madden B 97.05 93.01 97.04 287.10
11 Dylan Mathieson B 96.03 96.04 95.03 287.10
12 Gemma Bishell-Fox B 98.04 93.02 96.03 287.09
13 Christina Miller B 95.03 95.04 96.00 286.07
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14 Tim Greer B 94.03 97.01 95.03 286.07
15 Troy Newton B 91.02 98.06 96.05 285.13
16 Leonie Clayton B 95.02 96.04 94.02 285.08
17 Sam Plows B 94.05 95.04 95.03 284.12
18 Carl Nordquist B 96.05 94.05 94.01 284.11
19 Holly Gibbons B 95.01 94.02 95.03 284.06
20 Jan Newton B 95.06 94.03 94.03 283.12
21 Alan Gibbs B 94.02 94.02 95.03 283.07
22 Michelle Fox B 94.02 92.00 96.03 282.05

1 Alex Todd C 96.05 96.03 99.04 291.12
2 Zoey Olerholzer C 96.04 94.00 98.06 288.10
3 Kimberlea Orchard C 96.05 94.03 96.01 286.09
4 James Steans C 96.03 95.03 93.02 284.08
5 Sophia Clifford C 93.03 94.03 95.02 282.08

1 Charlie Barraclough D 97.03 98.08 94.05 289.16
2 Chloe Lovett D 96.03 97.07 96.04 289.14
3 Tyde Maihi D 97.04 94.01 96.03 287.08
4 Caroline Lovett D 93.01 94.02 95.03 282.06
5 Max Cleaver D 92.02 94.03 93.01 279.06
6 Jesse Halligan D 86.01 96.05 96.05 278.11
7 Jack Cleaver D 94.01 97.03 87.03 278.07
8 Rachael Steans D 91.02 88.00 90.01 269.03
9 Brendon Sturgeon D 87.02 91.03 87.01 265.06

Open Top 10
Nate Woods A 100.06 99.04 100.07 299.17 199.14 498.31
Nigel Farrell M 99.04 99.05 100.05 298.14 198.16 496.30
Denva Wren M 97.05 100.10 100.06 297.21 195.11 492.32
Sandy Bennett M 99.07 97.04 98.07 294.18 195.12 489.30
John Booth M 100.10 100.06 99.08 299.24 299.24
Amelia Hughson A 99.05 98.05 100.07 297.17 297.17
John Keller A 100.07 97.03 98.06 295.16 295.16
Karl Ridgen M 99.06 100.05 96.02 295.13 295.13
Meyah Greenhough B 97.08 98.05 99.08 294.21 294.21
Katherine Butt A 97.05 99.09 98.06 294.20 294.20
B,C & D Top 10
Georgyna Orchard B 97.04 97.04 99.06 293.14 195.06 488.20
Elliot Percy B 96.03 98.06 98.04 292.13 195.09 487.22
William Halligan B 100.06 95.04 96.01 291.11 196.07 487.18
Max Russell B 99.06 99.07 96.04 294.17 189.05 483.22
Bill Stevenson B 94.02 97.04 100.03 291.09 192.07 483.16
Meyah Greenhough B 97.08 98.05 99.08 294.21 294.21
Ryan Cornelius B 96.05 96.04 100.08 292.17 292.17
Milo Unkovich B 95.03 99.05 97.04 291.12 291.12
Alex Todd C 96.05 96.03 99.04 291.12 291.12
Rex Schroder B 96.01 96.03 99.06 291.10 291.10


